1200/1400/1600 SERIES™ OVERFLOOR RACEWAYS
CODE REFERENCE
1200, 1400, and 1600 Series
Raceway is not uL Listed
and is designed for use in
protecting wiring and cabling.
Wiremold® 1200/1400/1600 Series Overfloor Raceway Systems
provide permanent or temporary protection for overfloor cabling
in high traffic areas.
COLOR OPTIONS
1200/1400/1600 Series Raceways are available in gray, black,
beige, brown and high visibility yellow.
Custom color options are also available. Consult the factory
for more information.
1200 Series — Channel Capacity Up to 5/16" [7.9mm] Cable Diameter
1/2"
[12.7mm]
2 1/2"
[64mm]
14/32"
[11.4mm]
CATALOG NuMBER COLOR LENGTH
BE1200-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1200-5R Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1200-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1200-50 Beige 50' [15.2m]
BK1200-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1200-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1200-50 Black 50' [15.2m]
BR1200-5R Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1200-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1200-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1200-50 Brown 50' [15.2m]
GR1200-5 Gray 5' [1.5m]
GR1200-5R Gray 5' [1.5m]
GR1200-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1200-50 Gray 50' [15.2m]
YL1200-50 High Visibility Yellow 50' [15.2m]
105
O
VE
R
FL
O
O
R
 R
AC
EW
AY
 S
YS
TE
M
S
WIREMOLD
3"
[76mm]
26/32"
[20.1mm]
20/32"
[16.5mm]
30/32"
[23.4mm]
1 1/32"
[26mm]
3 11/32"
[85mm]
DST2  DOuBle-SiDeD Tape
For long term installation.
2" wide x 17 yds.
1200/1400/1600 SERIES™ OVERFLOOR RACEWAYS
Ordering Information
1400 Series — Channel Capacity Up To 1/2" [12.7mm] Cable Diameter
CATALOG NuMBER COLOR LENGTH
BE1400-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1400-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1400-50 Beige 50' [15.2m]
BK1400-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1400-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1400-50 Black 50' [15.2m]
BR1400-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1400-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1400-50 Brown 50' [15.2m]
GR1400-5 Gray 5' [1.5m]
GR1400-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1400-50 Gray 50' [15.2m]
YL1400-50 High Visibility Yellow 50' [15.2m]
1600 Series — Channel Capacity Up To 3/4" [19.1mm] Cable Diameter
CATALOG NuMBER COLOR LENGTH
BE1600-5 Beige 5' [1.5m]
BE1600-10 Beige 10' [3.0m]
BE1600-25 Beige 25' [7.6m]
BK1600-5 Black 5' [1.5m]
BK1600-10 Black 10' [3.0m]
BK1600-25 Black 25' [7.6m]
BR1600-5 Brown 5' [1.5m]
BR1600-10 Brown 10' [3.0m]
BR1600-25 Brown 25' [7.6m]
GR1600-5 Gray 5' [1.5m]
GR1600-10 Gray 10' [3.0m]
GR1600-25 Gray 25' [7.6m]
YL1600-25 High Visibility Yellow 25' [7.6m]
WIREMOLD
106
O
VE
R
FL
O
O
R
 R
AC
Ew
AY
 S
YS
TE
M
S